
Pre-Bid Conference and Site Visit Attendees For FQ18086 - REHABILITATION OF WMATA STATION TRACK DECK AND CEILING PANELS AT RHODE ISLAND

Company Name Contact E-Mail Phone # Pre-Bid 2/23 Site Visit 2/23

Caliber Consulting Group, LLC Jamie Hansen jhansen@caliber-cg.com 301.787.7633 yes yes

Freyssinet, Inc. Ed Kluckowski ed.kluckowski@freyssinetusa.com 703-379-2500 Yes Yes

Freyssinet, Inc. Matt Smith matt.smith@freyssinetusa.com 703-378-2500 Yes Yes

Freyssinet, Inc. Vatche Hadajian vatche.hadajian@freyssinetusa.com 703-869-2473 yes

W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. Josue C. Lopez clopez@wmschlosser.com 240-375-1395 yes yes

Clark Construction Todd McQuinn todd.mcquinn@clarkconstruction.com 301-272-8344 Yes Yes

Clark Construction Thompson Hunt thompson.hunt@clarkconstruction.com 301-272-6773 Yes Yes

Eastern Waterproofing & Restoration of 
Virginia, LLC
 Patrick McBreen pmcbreen@ewrvirginia.com 757-566-4441 yes yes

FH Paschen Anthony Edwards   AEdwards@FHPaschen.com yes

FH Paschen Greg Yavicoli gyavicoli@fhpaschen.com 703-635-9696 yes yes

Baltimore Grouting Services, Inc. Don Turner don@baltgs.com 443.960.5098 yes yes

C3M Power Systems Laura Caldwell laura.caldwell@c3mpowersystems.com 240-714-2000 yes
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